GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

Coupe Toyota Echo Pirelli Cup
Qualifications
Qualify (20:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

10 129884 L0940 L27u4 0069
1 1:31.273 11 3:10.481 +1:40.597 5 2:21.368 +54.254
2 1:27.293 -3.980 12 1:41.666 -1:28.815 6 1:31.000 -50.368
3 1:26.596 -0.697 7  2:16.361 +45.361
4 12693  +0342 g 23390 +17549
5 1:26.457 -0.481 1 1:32.208 9 1:33.890 -1:00.020
6 1:25.889 -0.568 2 1:28.795 -3.413 10 1:30.837 -3.053
7 1:26.902 +1.013 3 1:26.774 -2.021 11 1:31.172 +0.335
8 1:27.115 +0.213 4 1:26.840 +0.066 12 1:29.889 -1.283
9 1:26.981 -0.134 5 1:26.626 -0.214
10 1:28.198 +1.217 6 1:26.751 +0.125
11 1:27.266 -0.932 7 1:27.358 +0.607 1 1:30.788
12 1:27.032 -0.234 8  2:26.959 +59.601 2 1:27.850 -2.938
13 1:27.429 +0.397 9 1:27.203 -59.756 3 1:27.239 -0.611

10 1:27.253 +0.050 4 1:27.226 -0.013

1 127955 40702 5 127335 +0.109
1 1:30.494 12 1:27.519 -0.436 6 1:27.213 -0.122
2 1:28.095 -2.399 13 1:27.310 -0.209 7 1:28.579 +1.366
3 1:26.770 -1.325 8 1:28.381 -0.198
4 136256 +9.4% 9 128378 0003
5 1:26.589 -9.667 1 1:31.028 10 1:27.746 -0.632
6 1:26.457 -0.132 2 1:27.823 -3.205 11 1:28.306 +0.560
7 1:29.702 +3.245 3 1:27.203 -0.620 12 1:28.230 -0.076
8 1:30.383 +0.681 4 1:28.356 +1.153 13 1:28.435 +0.205
9 1:30.561 +0.178 5 1:32.850 +4.494 14 1:28.027 -0.408
10 1:27.275 -3.286 6 1:26.906 -5.944
11 1:27.589 +0.314 7 1:27.769 +0.863
12 1:27.479 -0.110 8 1:27.671 -0.098 1 1:32.270
13 1:27.055 -0.424 9 1:28.465 +0.794 2 1:28.841 -3.429
14 1:27.018 -0.037 3 1:29.799 +0.958

4 128363 143

1 1:30.899 5  1:27.709 -0.654
1 1:34.954 2 1:28.186 -2.713 6 1:28.063 +0.354
2 1:28.163 -6.791 3 1:28.943 +0.757 7 1:27.229 -0.834
3 1:26.523 -1.640 4 1:28.686 -0.257 8 1:27.517 +0.288
4 1:27.747 +1.224 5 1:26.934 -1.752 9 1:29.295 +1.778
5 1:26.503 -1.244 6 1:27.375 +0.441 10 1:33.921 +4.626
6 1:26.589 +0.086 7 1:27.245 -0.130 11 1:29.012 -4.909
7 1:26.741 +0.152 8 1:27.050 -0.195 12 1:28.065 -0.947

9 1:28.476 +1.426 13 1:27.651 -0.414

10 127395 1081 14 127734 +0083
1 1:32.306 11 1:27.224 -0.171
2 1:28.169 -4.137 12 1:27.642 +0.418
3 1:26.679 -1.490 13 1:27.748 +0.106 1 1:31.558
4 1:28.131 +1.452 14 1:27.542 -0.206 2 1:27.524 -4.034
5 1:26.916 -1.215 3 1:27.288 -0.236
6 126861 0055 4 128087 40799
7 1:27.672 +0.811 1 1:30.410 5 3:35.464 +2:07.377
8 1:29.241 +1.569 2 1:27.733 -2.677 6 1:28.914 -2:06.550
9 1:28.793 -0.448 3 1:27.183 -0.550 7 1:27.828 -1.086

I
_

B
7/31/2004 9:00 AM__ 1 W _

8 1:27.731 -0.097 12 1:28.595 +0.144
9 1:27.352 -0.379 13 1:27.731 -0.864
10 1:27.673 +0.321 14 1:29.902 +2.171
11 1:36.359 +8.686
12 1:27.781 -8.578 (90) Jean-Luc GEHANT
1 1:32.612
2 13006 2506
1 1:32.071 3 1:28.701 -1.365
2 1:28.742 -3.329 4 1:27.975 -0.726
3 1:28.300 -0.442 5 1:27.991 +0.016
4 1:28.538 +0.238 6 1:28.187 +0.196
5 1:27.789 -0.749 7 1:27.899 -0.288
6 1:29.048 +1.259 8 1:28.040 +0.141
7 1:28.035 -1.013 9 1:28.165 +0.125
8 1:28.389 +0.354 10 1:28.225 +0.060
9 1:28.590 +0.201 11 1:28.023 -0.202
10 1:27.750 -0.840
o 12rsm 01
12 1:27.411 -0.162 1 1:35.553
13 1:28.991 +1.580 2 1:28.377 -7.176
14 1:27.569 -1.422 3 1:47.596 +19.219
4 1:29.787 -17.809
5 1zmas  -La
1 1:33.108 6 1:29.010 +0.635
2 1:29.378 -3.730 7 1:28.134 -0.876
3 1:29.603 +0.225 8 1:28.026 -0.108
4 1:31.787 +2.184 9 1:28.655 +0.629
5 1:27.458 -4.329 10 1:30.426 +1.771
6 1:27.701 +0.243 11 1:29.834 -0.592
7 1:28.907 +1.206 12 1:29.906 +0.072
8 1:30.118 +1.211 13 1:28.672 -1.234
9 1:28.412 -1.706
10 1o8se2  +00%
11 1:28.405 -0.097 1 1:31.951
12 1:28.541 +0.136 2 1:29.048 -2.903
13 1:29.097 +0.556 3 1:28.883 -0.165
14 1:28.424 -0.673 4 1:31.270 +2.387
5 1:28.552 -2.718
5 129014 40462
1 1:30.763 7 1:28.313 -0.701
2 1:27.998 -2.765 8 1:29.249 +0.936
3 1:28.203 +0.205 9 1:29.080 -0.169
4 1:31.309 +3.106 10 1:30.297 +1.217
5 1:29.977 -1.332 11 1:29.556 -0.741
6 1:27.720 -2.257 12 1:29.676 +0.120
7 1:27.910 +0.190 13 1:29.688 +0.012
8 1:28.264 +0.354 14 1:29.867 +0.179
9 1:28.523 +0.259
10 12e5s 4043
11 1:28.451 -0.504 1 1:36.669
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GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

Coupe Toyota Echo Pirelli Cup

Qualifications
Qualify (20:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

I
_

B
7/31/2004 9:00 AM__ 1 W _

(98) Claude HOUDE

2 1:31.728 -4.941
3 1:29.407 -2.321
4 1:29.270 -0.137
5 1:28.794 -0.476
6 1:28.712 -0.082
7 1:29.326 +0.614
8 1:28.426 -0.900
9 1:29.436 +1.010
10 1:30.158 +0.722
11 1:30.396 +0.238
12 1:30.805 +0.409
13 1:29.428 -1.377
1 1:40.486
2 1:37.173 -3.313
3 1:36.257 -0.916
4 1:34.822 -1.435
5 1:34.069 -0.753
6 1:33.461 -0.608
7 1:32.966 -0.495
8 1:33.461 +0.495
9 1:32.992 -0.469
10 1:32.404 -0.588
11 1:32.868 +0.464
12 1:32.145 -0.723
13 1:35.050 +2.905
1 1:45.012
2 1:35.219 -9.793
3 1:34.765 -0.454
4 1:34.863 +0.098
5 1:34.499 -0.364
6 1:34.955 +0.456
7 1:34.534 -0.421
8 1:36.643 +2.109
9 1:36.288 -0.355
10 1:34.189 -2.099
11 1:33.074 -1.115
12 1:33.754 +0.680
13 1:35.880 +2.126
(81) David FISET
1 1:53.899
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